In addition to our main menu

Mo.-Fr. 12 -3 pm

Pan fried German Spatzle
with melted cheese, roast onions
and fresh chive 8,90

and Schnitzel of course ...

Breaded Vienna Schnitzel
with crispy fried potatoes
and cranberries 8,90

Breaded Original Vienna Schnitzel (veal)
with crispy fried potatoes
and cranberries 12,90

Breaded vegetarian Kohlrabi Schnitzel
with crispy fried potatoes
and cranberries 7,90

... all incl. soft drink

An allergens list is available, and our staff will answer

any questi ou may have.

Information concer additives can be found

on the last page of our menu.

All prices in Euro (€). Tax and Service included. Tip is not included.



MENU CARD

Daily from 12pm on

APPETIZER

Small potato soup “Berlin style”
Vegan or with sausage -3

Small creamy asparagus soup
with lemon grass and ginger

A small mixed salad
with tomatoes, cucumbers
and a basil sauce

SOUPS & SALADS

Big potato soup “Berlin style”
Vegan or with sausage -3

Big creamy asparagus soup
with lemon grass and ginger

A big mixed salad
with tomatoes, cucumbers
and a basil sauce

Caesar's Salad

with fried chicken strips in honey,
herb croutons, cherry tomatoes and
Parmesan cheese 2

also with Tofu in honey

4,20

4,90

5,50

6,20

6,90

9,90

12,90

All prices in Euro (€). Tax and Service included. Tip is not included.



MAIN COURSE

Breaded Vienna Schnitzel
with crispy fried potatoes
and cranberries 234

with cucumber dill salad

Breaded Original Vienna Schnitzel (veal)
with crispy fried potatoes

and cranberries 234

with cucumber dill salad

Breaded Kohlrabi Schnitzel (vegetarian)
with crispy fried potatoes

and cranberries

with cucumber dill salad

German Regional Asparagus
with small potatoes and Sauce Hollandaise
in addition ...

Kohlrabi Schnitzel (vegetarian)
Vienna Schnitzel
Original Vienna Schnitzel (veal)

A very big German Currywurst (veal sausage)

with homemade sauce,
crispy fried potatoes
and roast onions

Pan fried German Spatzle

with melted cheese, roast onions
and fresh chive

with bacon cubes

Original Nuernberger roast sausages
with Sauerkraut, mashed potatoes
and homemade gravy

In addition to our meals we like to offer you ...

A small mixed salad with tomatoes,
cucumber and a basil sauce

An allergens list is available, and our staff will answer

ﬂ‘/{
Information ¢

2stions you may have.

cerning additives can be found

on the last page of our menu.

All prices in Euro (€). Tax and Service included. Tip is not included.

12,90
+1,50

18,90
+1,50

11,90
+1,50

13,90

17,90
18,90

24,90

12,90

12,90
+ 1,50

12,90

4,90



DESSERT AND OTHER

LIGHT EATS
Feta cheese with olives 5,90
and bread basket
Cheese platter 9,90

with different sorts of cheese, olives,
walnuts and bread basket -

Rice pudding 5,90
hot or cold with:

- Applesauce ;

- Sugar and cinnamon

Snacks 1,50
- Pretzels

- Peanuts

Cheese Cake a la Rose 3,90
Brownie with warm cranberry sauce 3,90
with vanilla ice cream +1,50

All prices in Euro (€). Tax and Service included. Tip is not included.



